
Colony HS
Ontario, CA

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Canyon Hills JHS 83.0 85.0 168.0 86.0 84.0 170.0 92.0 88.0 180.0 85.50 0.10 85.40 1

Alvarado IS 80.0 83.0 163.0 82.0 80.0 162.0 86.0 84.0 170.0 81.90 0.13 81.77 2

San Elijo MS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Townsend JHS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

South Hills HS 92.0 93.0 185.0 96.0 94.0 190.0 94.0 91.0 185.0 93.40 0.13 93.27 1

William S. Hart HS 88.0 87.0 175.0 93.0 93.0 186.0 89.0 87.0 176.0 89.80 0.00 89.80 2

Edison HS 86.0 84.0 170.0 90.0 92.0 182.0 85.0 84.0 169.0 87.40 0.00 87.40 3

Torrance HS 85.0 86.0 171.0 86.0 87.0 173.0 87.0 85.0 172.0 86.05 0.00 86.05 4

Knight HS 76.0 72.0 148.0 87.0 88.0 175.0 80.0 75.0 155.0 80.15 1.60 78.55 5

Laguna Hills HS 79.0 81.0 160.0 80.0 82.0 162.0 83.0 81.0 164.0 80.90 2.40 78.50 6

Marina HS 72.0 74.0 146.0 78.0 83.0 161.0 73.0 70.0 143.0 75.95 0.00 75.95 7

Cypress HS 81.0 77.0 158.0 89.0 89.0 178.0 80.0 82.0 162.0 83.40 8.40 75.00 8

Bolsa Grande HS 68.0 70.0 138.0 65.0 68.0 133.0 65.0 61.0 126.0 66.95 0.00 66.95 9

A.B. Miller HS 70.0 71.0 141.0 63.0 64.0 127.0 62.0 62.0 124.0 66.05 3.23 62.82 10

La Quinta HS (OC) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Loara HS 91.0 93.0 184.0 92.0 93.0 185.0 93.0 91.0 184.0 92.25 0.00 92.25 1

Arcadia HS 93.0 93.0 186.0 88.5 89.0 177.5 91.0 90.0 181.0 90.83 0.00 90.83 2

Ramona HS 90.0 93.0 183.0 85.5 83.0 168.5 84.0 84.0 168.0 86.98 0.00 86.98 3

Patriot HS 87.0 87.0 174.0 86.0 86.0 172.0 86.0 88.0 174.0 86.60 0.00 86.60 4

Arroyo HS 83.0 85.0 168.0 87.0 82.0 169.0 78.0 74.0 152.0 82.35 0.00 82.35 5

Brea Olinda HS 85.0 86.0 171.0 76.5 73.0 149.5 81.0 79.0 160.0 79.93 0.00 79.93 6

Temecula Valley HS 76.0 79.0 155.0 79.0 78.0 157.0 82.0 81.0 163.0 78.65 0.00 78.65 7

Valencia HS (V) 77.0 79.0 156.0 75.0 71.0 146.0 71.0 71.0 142.0 74.40 0.00 74.40 8

North HS 74.0 80.0 154.0 72.0 67.5 139.5 75.0 75.0 150.0 73.48 1.80 71.68 9

Newport Harbor HS 70.0 67.0 137.0 65.0 63.0 128.0 68.0 68.0 136.0 66.50 0.20 66.30 10

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Canyon Hills JHS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Alvarado IS 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

San Elijo MS

Townsend JHS

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

South Hills HS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

William S. Hart HS 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Edison HS 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3

Torrance HS 4 3 3 6 6 6 3 3 3 4 4 4

Knight HS 7 8 7 5 5 5 6 7 7 7 5 5

Laguna Hills HS 6 5 5 7 8 7 5 6 5 6 6 6

Marina HS 8 7 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 8 7 7

Cypress HS 5 6 6 4 4 4 6 5 6 5 8 8

Bolsa Grande HS 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 9

A.B. Miller HS 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10
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La Quinta HS (OC)

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Loara HS 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Arcadia HS 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Ramona HS 3 1 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 3 3

Patriot HS 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4

Arroyo HS 6 6 6 3 5 4 7 8 7 5 5 5

Brea Olinda HS 5 5 5 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 6

Temecula Valley HS 8 8 8 6 6 6 5 5 5 7 7 7

Valencia HS (V) 7 8 7 8 8 8 9 9 9 8 8 8

North HS 9 7 9 9 9 9 8 7 8 9 9 9

Newport Harbor HS 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

PSA Round 2
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Colony HS
Ontario, CA

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Los Alamitos HS 94.0 92.0 186.0 97.0 95.0 192.0 94.0 93.0 187.0 94.20 0.00 94.20 1

Oceanside HS 85.0 85.0 170.0 90.0 91.0 181.0 88.0 85.0 173.0 87.55 0.00 87.55 2

Granada Hills HS 83.0 83.0 166.0 87.0 86.0 173.0 86.0 84.0 170.0 84.75 0.53 84.22 3

Westlake HS 82.0 82.0 164.0 89.0 90.0 179.0 74.0 72.0 146.0 83.25 0.00 83.25 4

Camarillo HS 80.0 81.0 161.0 82.0 84.0 166.0 89.0 87.0 176.0 83.10 0.00 83.10 5

Santa Barbara HS 81.0 84.0 165.0 75.0 77.0 152.0 87.0 85.0 172.0 80.70 0.63 80.07 6

Cerritos HS 78.0 71.0 149.0 81.0 83.0 164.0 72.0 70.0 142.0 76.90 0.60 76.30 7

Valley View HS 77.0 73.0 150.0 70.0 75.0 145.0 67.0 64.0 131.0 72.35 0.80 71.55 8

Orange HS 66.0 66.0 132.0 68.0 69.0 137.0 61.0 60.0 121.0 65.95 0.00 65.95 9

Heritage HS 69.0 69.0 138.0 63.0 63.0 126.0 60.0 60.0 120.0 64.80 0.43 64.37 10

Mission Viejo HS 67.0 67.0 134.0 67.0 67.0 134.0 58.0 58.0 116.0 65.20 4.23 60.97 11

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Valencia HS (OC) 82.0 81.0 163.0 93.0 93.5 186.5 88.0 91.0 179.0 87.83 0.00 87.83 1

Carlsbad HS 85.0 85.0 170.0 95.0 94.5 189.5 87.0 86.0 173.0 89.18 4.00 85.18 2

Los Banos HS 81.0 81.0 162.0 87.5 87.0 174.5 84.0 82.0 166.0 83.88 1.30 82.58 3

Riverside King HS 86.0 86.0 172.0 85.0 85.0 170.0 90.0 88.0 178.0 86.20 4.00 82.20 4

Moorpark HS 77.0 83.0 160.0 82.0 82.0 164.0 81.0 80.0 161.0 80.90 0.00 80.90 5

Rancho Verde HS 76.0 82.0 158.0 83.0 80.5 163.5 75.0 79.0 154.0 79.58 0.00 79.58 6

Westminster HS 79.0 85.0 164.0 86.0 83.0 169.0 68.0 68.0 136.0 80.05 1.40 78.65 7

Eleanor Roosevelt HS 79.0 78.0 157.0 84.0 82.5 166.5 66.0 66.0 132.0 77.83 0.00 77.83 8

Bell HS 70.0 71.0 141.0 74.0 70.0 144.0 71.0 69.0 140.0 70.80 0.70 70.10 9

Monrovia HS 78.0 77.0 155.0 78.0 76.5 154.5 77.0 76.0 153.0 77.13 10.60 66.53 10

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Los Alamitos HS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Oceanside HS 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 2

Granada Hills HS 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 3 3 3

Westlake HS 4 5 5 3 3 3 6 6 6 4 4 4

Camarillo HS 6 6 6 5 5 5 2 2 2 5 5 5

Santa Barbara HS 5 3 4 7 7 7 4 3 4 6 6 6

Cerritos HS 7 8 8 6 6 6 7 7 7 7 7 7

Valley View HS 8 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

Orange HS 11 11 11 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

Heritage HS 9 9 9 11 11 11 10 9 10 11 10 10

Mission Viejo HS 10 10 10 10 10 10 11 11 11 10 11 11

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Valencia HS (OC) 3 6 4 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 1

Carlsbad HS 2 2 2 1 1 1 3 3 3 1 2 2

Los Banos HS 4 6 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3

Riverside King HS 1 1 1 5 4 4 1 2 2 3 4 4

Moorpark HS 8 4 6 8 7 7 5 5 5 5 5 5

Rancho Verde HS 9 5 7 7 8 8 7 6 6 7 6 6

Westminster HS 5 2 3 4 5 5 9 9 9 6 7 7

Eleanor Roosevelt HS 5 8 8 6 6 6 10 10 10 8 8 8

Bell HS 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 8 8 10 9 9

Monrovia HS 7 9 9 9 9 9 6 7 7 9 10 10
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Colony HS
Ontario, CA

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Pacifica HS 87.0 92.0 179.0 97.0 93.0 190.0 96.0 94.0 190.0 92.60 0.00 92.60 1

Rancho Cucamonga HS 88.0 93.0 181.0 93.0 94.0 187.0 91.0 86.0 177.0 91.35 0.20 91.15 2

Nogales HS 86.0 90.0 176.0 86.0 87.0 173.0 94.0 91.0 185.0 88.35 0.00 88.35 3

West Ranch HS 84.0 88.0 172.0 82.0 84.0 166.0 90.0 89.0 179.0 85.60 0.00 85.60 4

Great Oak HS 77.0 78.0 155.0 81.0 88.0 169.0 87.0 83.0 170.0 82.15 0.00 82.15 5

Tulare Western HS 74.0 76.0 150.0 89.0 90.0 179.0 85.0 81.0 166.0 82.45 0.40 82.05 6

Trabuco Hills HS 71.0 72.0 143.0 79.0 80.0 159.0 89.0 87.0 176.0 78.05 0.00 78.05 7

Thousand Oaks HS 67.0 70.0 137.0 76.0 75.0 151.0 82.0 80.0 162.0 73.75 0.00 73.75 8

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Chino HS 90.0 89.0 179.0 93.0 92.5 185.5 88.0 88.0 176.0 90.48 0.00 90.48 1

Fountain Valley HS 92.0 93.0 185.0 87.5 88.5 176.0 89.0 85.0 174.0 89.65 0.33 89.32 2

La Quinta HS (LQ) 88.0 88.0 176.0 87.0 87.0 174.0 93.0 92.0 185.0 88.50 0.00 88.50 3

Canyon HS (OC) 91.0 92.0 183.0 86.0 86.0 172.0 87.0 86.0 173.0 88.30 0.00 88.30 4

Arcadia HS 86.0 87.0 173.0 84.5 82.5 167.0 91.0 87.0 178.0 85.70 0.20 85.50 5

Rowland HS 85.0 86.0 171.0 82.5 83.5 166.0 86.0 84.0 170.0 84.45 0.00 84.45 6

West Covina HS 81.0 88.0 169.0 81.5 83.0 164.5 81.0 81.0 162.0 82.98 0.00 82.98 7

Clovis East HS 78.0 74.0 152.0 79.0 77.5 156.5 84.0 82.0 166.0 78.23 0.10 78.13 8

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Pacifica HS 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Rancho Cucamonga HS 1 1 1 2 1 2 3 5 4 2 2 2

Nogales HS 3 3 3 4 5 4 2 2 2 3 3 3

West Ranch HS 4 4 4 5 6 6 4 3 3 4 4 4

Great Oak HS 5 5 5 6 4 5 6 6 6 6 5 5

Tulare Western HS 6 6 6 3 3 3 7 7 7 5 6 6

Trabuco Hills HS 7 7 7 7 7 7 5 4 5 7 7 7

Thousand Oaks HS 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Chino HS 3 3 3 1 1 1 4 2 3 1 1 1

Fountain Valley HS 1 1 1 2 2 2 3 5 4 2 2 2

La Quinta HS (LQ) 4 4 4 3 3 3 1 1 1 3 3 3

Canyon HS (OC) 2 2 2 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4

Arcadia HS 5 6 5 5 7 5 2 3 2 5 5 5

Rowland HS 6 7 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

West Covina HS 7 4 7 7 6 7 8 8 8 7 7 7

Clovis East HS 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 8 8 8

PSO Round 2
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PSO Round 1
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